— 1 —
LTFtechnology.com
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Order Now! Call +1 (847) 498-5832 or Email LTFsales@LTFtechnology.com
— 2 —
As a leading engineering company
and manufacturer of OEM LED lighting

DS300W 300W 100V - 277V AC 50/60Hz 700-12500 mA 12V  - 143V DC
RoHS
MODEL NUMBER KEY (Constant Voltage)
L DS 96W 24V BR1 UD (REO) -3002
UL Listed Input Voltage
DS = 120-277VAC
DA = 120VAC
DE = 277VAC
DU = 220-240VAC
Wattage 24V DC
Constant
Voltage
Case Form
Factor
UniDriver
Series
Tri-Mode
Dimmable
Remote
Enclosure
RE = Indoor
REO = Outdoor
(Option)
Internal
Code
MODEL NUMBER KEY (Constant Current)
L DS 96W 2800C 1834 BR1 UD (REO) -3002
UL Listed
(Option)
Input Voltage
DS = 120-277VAC
DA = 120VAC
DE = 277VAC
DU = 220-240VAC
Wattage 2800mA
Constant
Current
18V - 34V
DC Output
Voltage
Range
Case Form
Factor
UniDriver
Series
Tri-Mode
Dimmable
Remote
Enclosure
RE = Indoor
REO = Outdoor
(Option)
Internal Code
POWER SUPPLIES
— 5 —
Order Now! Call +1 (847) 498-5832 or Email LTFsales@LTFtechnology.com
n Deep 0-10V dimming: 1% or standard 10%
n Dim-to-Off programmable; set minimum dimming level
and dimming curve options (output current, soft-start)
n Over temperature protection (OTP) supports thermal
feedback, providing extra protection for LED loads
n Constant lumen output
n Rated lifetime of 50,000 hours
n Metal enclosure is NEMA 1 compliant for indoor locations
n In-rush current protection – AC power line: line to line 6
Kv/0.5KA 8/20μs, line to ground 6 KV/0.5KA 8/20μs
n Five year warranty
SI SERIES
PROGRAMMABLE
LED DRIVERS
LTF® Smart Interface Programmable
LED drivers are high-performance
power supplies, providing smooth
dimming for virtually any LED
application — an ideal solution for
enhanced flexibility and control of
architectural lighting.
CONSTANT CURRENT MODELS
Model Series Wattage Input Voltage Constant Current Output Load IP Rating
LDS40W1500C2756SI 40W 120-277V AC 0.4A 50/60Hz 1500mA 27V DC LED IP65
LDS50W1050CSI
50W 120-277V AC 0.5A 50/60Hz
400mA - 1050mA 28V - 48V DC LED IP65
LDS50W1400CSI 400mA - 1400mA 12V - 55V DC LED IP20
LDS50W1500CSI 300mA - 1500mA 12V - 56V DC LED IP65
LDS60W1800C3356SI 60W 120-277V AC 0.62A50/60Hz 1800mA 33V DC LED IP65
LDS100W1400CSI
100W 120-277V AC 1.0A 50/60Hz
200mA - 1400mA 36V–200V DC LED